EDCON-COMPONENTS
Specifications
Insulator: PBT, rated UL94V-0 (standarrd)
Material
Drawing ( dimensions all into mm)
1µ~30µ Selective AU like O-Code
Solder Tail Area: 100µ Tin / Lead Free
Contact Area:

Copyright by S.Tiede
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Ordering Informations
Contact
F SF
Contact
Type
Parts
Option
E
Serie No of Pos.
T24E2048- 09 T BK TY
Contact
Area
Plating
Shell Plating Body Colour ROHS Packing
Process
Option X + Y
H R
H= 6,0mm
Boardlock
Rivet X=6,0
Y=4,0mm
WH= White
BL= Blue
E=Rear RivetF= Female BK= Black
TY= TRAY
Packing
T= Tin Plated
F=Rear Rivet
+ loose
Screw
R= ROHS
Conform
SF= 1µ AU
M= Male
09= 9Pos
Contact
SA= 3µ AU
SB= 5µ AU
N= Non
ROHS
Conform
BL= Blue
I= 7,0mm
Boardlock
Rivet X=7,0
Y=3,0mm
Screw
5,0/10,0mm
H=Rear
Rivet + loose
Screw
4,8/11,8mm
SD= 30µ AU
I=Rear Rivet J=Rear Rivet
SC= 15µ AU
Contact
SB= 5µ AU
Conform
K=Rear
J= 8,0mm
Boardlock
Rivet X=8,0